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MEMBERS 

 
 

Mark E. Cupp, Chair  

PO Box 187, Muscoda, WI  53573 608-739-2179 (cell) 

Appointed by Governor as government representative  mark.cupp@wisconsin.gov 

involved in river management - term ends 05/01/24  

 

Monte Osterman, Vice-chair   

2900 N Wisconsin St, Racine, WI  53402  262-308-2766 

Elected by WI Land + Water- term ends 1/1/25 monte.osterman@racinecounty.com 

 

Brian C. McGraw, Secretary   

20273 Effigy Mounds Lane, Muscoda, WI 53573-5443         608-778-2260  

Appointed by Governor as public representative- term ends 5/1/25           bmcgraw@mwt.net  
 

DJ Nichols   

Appointed by Governor as representative from a  djnichols12@gmail.com   

city with a population of 50,000 or more- term ends 05/01/27  

 

Ron Grasshoff   

N1691 Fjord Road, Prairie Du Sac, WI  53578 608-963-5621 

Appointed by Governor as charitable/environmental  rgrass66@yahoo.com 

association representative – term ends 05/01/27  

 

Andrew Buttles  

5027 Highway 81, Lancaster, WI  53813 608-988-6690 

Appointed by Governor as farmer representative stonefront@tds.net 

Term ends 05/01/27 

 

Rebecca Clarke  920-395-6609 

Elected by WI Land + Water – term ends 1/1/25 rebecca.clarke@sheboygancounty.com 

 

Yogesh Chawla  608-285-2026  

Elected by WI Land + Water- term ends 1/1/25 chawla.yogesh@countyofdane.com    

 

Jill Schoen, Representative for DNR Secretary 715-928-2961 

101 South Webster Street—WT/3, Madison, WI  53703 Jill.schoen@wisconsin.gov   

  

Andrew Potts, Representative for DOA Secretary 608-266-2081 

101 East Wilson Street, 10th Floor, Madison, WI 53702 Andrew.Potts@wisconsin.gov 

 

Robby Personette, Representative for DATCP Secretary 608-221-4550 

PO Box 8911, Madison, WI  53708-8911 Robby.Personette@wisconsin.gov 

    

 

 

 

PO Box 8911 
Madison, WI 53708-8911 

608/224-633 

State of Wisconsin  

Land and Water Conservation Board 
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ADVISORS 

 

FSA 

Ian Krauss, FSA   608-662-4422 ext. 129 

8030 Excelsior Drive, Suite 100, Madison, WI  53717-2906  Ian.Krauss@usda.gov 

 

NRCS 

Josh Odekirk, NRCS  920-709-3028 

8030 Excelsior Drive, Suite 200, Madison, WI  53717-2906 Josh.odekirk@usda.gov  

 

Ryan Gerlich, NRCS 608-662-4422 

8030 Excelsior Drive, Suite 200, Madison, WI  53717-2906 ryan.gerlich@usda.gov  

 

UW-CALS 

Francisco Arriaga, UW-CALS 608-263-3913 

1525 Observatory Dr., Madison, WI 53706 farriaga@wisc.edu 

 

UW-Extension 

Amber Radatz, UW-Extension 608-317-0001  

PO Box 429, Pigeon Falls, WI 54760 amber.radatz@wisc.edu   

 

WI Land+Water  

Matt Krueger, WI Land and Water   608-441-2677, ext. 401 

121 S. Pinckney St., Suite 420 Madison, WI Madison, WI 53703  matt@wisconsinlandwater.org 
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